

WBBB010015282026
Special (P) Case No. 12/2026
Regd. Spl P 12/2026
Khayerasole P.S. Case No. 49/2026
J.O Code - WB00664

Later :

Dated 01-06-2026

The record is fixed for production of the accused person, hearing of bail petition in presence of D.C and I.O's report.

Accused Sk Rajesh is produced physically from j/c and remanded to j/c till next date.

No adverse order is passed. The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To **09-06-2026** for production of the accused person, hearing of bail petition in presence of D.C , call for C. D and supply of copies.

Issue notice at once.

D & C by me.

Spl. Judge(POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Spl. Judge(POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum